I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 127
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

88216230617091

88216230617094

88216230617095

88216230617096

88216230617101

88216230617103

88216230617107

88216230617109

88216230617110

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, SUNAM
Br anch Name

Name
BALW NDER S| NGH

GURSEWAK SI NGH

GURW NDER SI NGH

HARPREET S| NGH

LAKHW NDER SI NGH

MANI NDER SI NGH

SUKHDEEP SI NGH

SARBJEET SI NGH

DEVI NDER SI NGH

MECH. AR .
Semest er 4

MACHI NERY

Exam nati on:

Ms. Qbt .

553

550

558

572

563

550

8/ 2019

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(P /147
(G /28
(P /141
(G /29
(P /138
(G /28
(P /138
(R /23
(P /150
(P /39
(P /150
(P /41
(P /147
(P /31
(P /150
(R /20
(P /150

(R /22

)17
)/ 18
)/ 16
)/ 19
)/ 18
)/ 18
)17
)17
)/ 16
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 16
)/ 16
)17
)17
)/ 18
)/ 16

) 17

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(P /63
(P /242
(P /66
(P /244
(P /66
(P /252
(P /57
(P /246
(P /63
(P /250
(P /60
(P /245
(P /60
(P /246
(P /63
(P /245
(P /63

(P /235

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/ 28
)7
) 27
)/ 8
)/ 28
)/ 8
)/ 26
)19
)27
)/ 8
)1 25
)7
)/ 26
)/ 8
)1 27
)/ 9
) 26

St at us
PASS( GRACE)

PASS( GRACE)

PASS( GRACE)

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



